Girls
Pools

B W N =

13
14
15
16

A
MVHS
LHHS
CNBA
Rothesay

D
SRHS
AQV

Hartland
SHS

Round Robin matches 2/2
Friday, April 26th, 2013

4:00
5:00
5:50
6:40
7:30
8:20

MVHS
1vs3
2vs4
1vs 4
2vs3
3vs 4
1vs2

Miramichi High School Classic Volleyball Tournament (GIRLS)

o~ O

17
18
19
20

B
MMHS
BMHS

EME
Bathurst

E
FHS
NSER

Sugarloaf
ESN

DLMS
5vs 8
6vs7
5vs 7
6vs8
Tvs8
5vs6

9
10
11
12

21
22
23
24

C
ESA
Hampton
Chipman
JMH

E
HTHS
BSA
OHS
Blackville

JMH
11vs 12
9ws 10
Ovs 11
10vs 12
10ws 11
9us 12

ECB
14 vs 16
13vs 15
14 0s 15
13vs 16
13 vs 14
15u0s 16

Teams will be ranked 1st to 24th and placed into tiers 1, 2 & 3 with new pools for play in another round robin

1st place teams will be ranked 1st - 6th, 2nd place teams will be ranked 7th-12th, continuig in this method

Results will be posted on the Krista Cabel's Miramichi Valley High School Teacher's Website

http://mvhs.nbed.nb.ca/teacher/ms-cabel

NSER
18 vs 20
17 vs 19
19 s 20
17 vs 18
17 vs 20
18 vs 19

HMS
21vs 22
23 vs 24
21 vs 24
22 vs 23
22 vs 24
21wvs23



Girls Schedule Tier 1 Tier 2
Pool L Pool M Pool N Pool O
25 Ist 29 2nd 33 9th 37 10th
26 4th 30 3rd 34 12th 38 11th
27 5th 31 6th 35 13th 39 14th
28 8th 32 Tth 36 16th 40 15th
Tier 3
Pool P Pool Q
41 17th 45 18th
42 20th 46 19th
43 21st 47 22nd
44 23rd 48 24th
Saturday, April 27th. 2013
MVHS *ECB JMH *DLMS
9:00 26 vs 27 30 vs 31 34 vs 35 38 vs 39
10:00 25 vs 28 29 vs 32 33 vs 36 37 vs 40
11:00 26 vs 28 30vs 32 34 vs 36 38 vs 40
12:00 25 vs 27 29 vs 31 33 vs 35 37 vs 39
1:00 27 vs 28 31vs 32 35 vs 36 39 vs 40
2:00 25 vs 26 29 vs 30 33 vs 34 37 vs 38
3:00 Ist Lvs 2nd M Ist Lvs 2nd M 1st Nvs 2nd O 1st Ovs 2nd N
4:15 Tier 1 Final Tier 2 Girls F

NSER
42 vs 43
41 vs 44
42 vs 44
41 vs 43
43 vs 44
41 vs 42
1st Pvs 2nd Q
Tier 3 Girls F

* Please note: Each team should be prepared to provide a scorekeeper for their match
* Tie-break (CVA Rules) game ratio then point ratio to rank

* DAY 1 - Round -Robin (2 set matches)
* DAY 2 - Round-Robin (2 set matches)
* All Semi-Finals and Finals (best of 3 matches)

MVHS - Miramichi Valley High School

JMH - James M Hill

DLMS - Dr. Losier Middle School
NSER - North & South Esk

ECB - Ecole Carrefour Beausoleil
HMS - Harkins Middle School
Results will be posted on the Krista Cabel's Miramichi Valley High School Teacher's Website
Krista Cabel Cell 210-1904
Results will be posted on the Krista Cabel's Miramichi Valley High School Teacher's Website

NSER
46 vs 47
45 vs 48
46 vs 48
45 vs 47
47 vs 48
45 vs 46

1st Qvs 2nd P



