Miramichi High School Classic Volleyball Tournament (GIRLS)

				0		1		,
<u>Girls</u>								
Pools		<u>A</u>		<u>B</u>		<u>C</u>		
	1	MVHS	5	MMHS	9	ESA		
	2	LHHS	6	BMHS	10	Hampton	18	AMICA
	3	CNBA	7	EME	11	Chipman	ALL.	
	4	Rothesay	8	Bathurst	12	JMH	H	
							1	VAL H
		<u>D</u>		<u>E</u>		<u>F</u>	G	0
	13	SRHS	17	FHS	21	HTHS	1.7	1 10
	14	AQV	18	NSER	22	BSA		ALLEY
	15	Hartland	19	Sugarloaf	23	OHS		
	16	SHS	20	ESN	24	Blackville		
Round	Robin 1	matches 2/2						
Friday,	April 2	6th, 2013						
		MVHS		DLMS		JMH	ECB	NSER
4:00	0	1 vs 3		5 vs 8		11 vs 12	14 vs 16	18 vs 20
5:00	0	2 vs 4		6 vs 7		9 vs 10	13 vs 15	17 vs 19
5:50	0	1 vs 4		5 vs 7		9 vs 11	14 vs 15	19 vs 20
6:40	0	2 vs 3		6 vs 8		10 vs 12	13 vs 16	17 vs 18
7:30	0	3 vs 4		7 vs 8		10 vs 11	13 vs 14	17 vs 20
8:20	0	1 vs 2		5 vs 6		9 vs 12	15 vs 16	18 vs 19
Teamer	will be r	anked 1st to 24th	and placed	into tiers 1 2 &	3 with new	pools for play in anoth	per round robin	

Teams will be ranked 1st to 24th and placed into tiers 1, 2 & 3 with new pools for play in another round robin 1st place teams will be ranked 1st - 6th, 2nd place teams will be ranked 7th-12th, continuig in this method..... Results will be posted on the Krista Cabel's Miramichi Valley High School Teacher's Website <u>http://mvhs.nbed.nb.ca/teacher/ms-cabel</u>

Girls Schedule		Tier 1			Γ	<u>Tier 2</u>			
	Pool L		Pool M		Pool N		Pool O		
25	1st	29	2nd	33	9th	37	10th		
26	4th	30	3rd	34	12th	38	11th		
27	5th	31	6th	35	13th	39	14th	RA	MICA
28	8th	32	7th	36	16th	40	15th	ANI A	-MI
		<u>Tier 3</u>						H N	1/1 \2
	Pool P		Pool Q					1	
41	17th	45	18th					19/ 4/0	
42	20th	46	19th						1.4
43	21st	47	22nd					AL	LEY
44	23rd	48	24th						
aturday, Apri	l 27th. 2013								
	MVHS		*ECB		JMH		*DLMS	NSER	NSER
9:00	26 vs 27		30 vs 31		34 vs 35		38 vs 39	42 vs 43	46 vs 47
10:00	25 vs 28		29 vs 32		33 vs 36		37 vs 40	41 vs 44	45 vs 48
11:00	26 vs 28		30 vs 32		34 vs 36		38 vs 40	42 vs 44	46 vs 48
12:00	25 vs 27		29 vs 31		33 vs 35		37 vs 39	41 vs 43	45 vs 47
1:00	27 vs 28		31 vs 32		35 vs 36		39 vs 40	43 vs 44	47 vs 48
	25 vs 26		29 vs 30		33 vs 34		37 vs 38	41 vs 42	45 vs 46
2:00	23 VS 20								
2:00 3:00	1st L vs 2nd M	1	st L vs 2nd M		1st N vs 2nd O		1st O vs 2nd N	1st P vs 2nd Q	1st Q vs 2r

* <u>Please note: Each team should be prepared to provide a scorekeeper for their match</u>

* <u>Tie-break</u> (CVA Rules) game ratio then point ratio to rank	MVHS - Miramichi Valley High School						
* <u>DAY 1</u> - Round -Robin (2 set matches)	JMH - James M Hill						
* <u>DAY 2</u> - Round-Robin (2 set matches)	DLMS - Dr. Losier Middle School						
* All Semi-Finals and Finals (best of 3 matches)	NSER - North & South Esk						
	ECB - Ecole Carrefour Beausoleil						
	HMS - Harkins Middle School						
will be posted on the Kriste Cabel's Miramichi Valley High School Teacher's Wahite							

Results will be posted on the Krista Cabel's Miramichi Valley High School Teacher's Website Krista Cabel Cell 210-1904

Results will be posted on the Krista Cabel's Miramichi Valley High School Teacher's Website